
2020 Holiday Closures 
Banner Horizon Laboratory encourages staff to spend time with their 

friends and family during the holidays.  

THIS SITE WILL BE CLOSED ON THE FOLLOW DATES.  
 Memorial Day Weekend- 

  Saturday May 23, 2020 

  Monday May 25, 2020 

 July 4th- 

  Friday July 3, 2020 

  Saturday July 4, 2020 

 Labor Day Weekend- 

  Saturday September 5, 2020 

  Monday September 7, 2020 

 Thanksgiving- 

  Thursday November 26, 2020 

  Friday November 27, 2020  

  Saturday November 28, 2020  

 Christmas- 

  Thursday December 24, 2020 (close at 12:00 p.m.) 

  Friday December 25, 2020 CLOSED 

  Saturday December 26, 2020 CLOSED 

 New Year’s- 

  Thursday December 31, 2020 (close at 12:00 p.m.) 

  Friday January 1, 2021 CLOSED 

  Saturday January 2,  2021 CLOSED 

Staff meeting dates provide an opportunity for improving our functions.  

THIS SITE WILL CLOSE AT 4:00 P.M. ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: 
  January 21, 2020    

  March 17, 2020 

  May 19, 2020 

  July 21, 2020 

  September 15, 2020 

  November 17, 2020 

Thank you for choosing Horizon Laboratory! 
 


